
NEW SOUTH WALES

GRADE BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER

ELEMENTARY 519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCCOCOROBBIE MCKINNON 72.708

MEDIUM 10051 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING JAMES COLLIN 66.487
ADVANCED 119 SANTIAGO MATTHEW DOWSLEY 73.728

212.923

QUEENSLAND BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
ELEMENTARY 9975 LORD KINGSLEY JENNY GEHRKE 68.792
MEDIUM 6888 SHE'S NICE ELLIOT PATTERSON 70.36
ADVANCED 7247 DAVINICI L JAYDEN BROWN 72.018

211.17

VICTORIA
GRADE BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
ELEMENTARY 268 DEGAGE BIANCA JOYCE 62.523
MEDIUM 4222 LUGANO DK KAREN BLYTHE 63.513
ADVANCED 837 FREE CLOUD SHANNON MCKIMMIE 63.114

189.15

SOUTH AUSTRALIA BRIDLE # HORSE RIDER
ELEMENTARY 166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO RUTH SCHNEEBURGER 68.625
MEDIUM 1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON KENDAL MEESROCH 57.387
ADVANCED 4102 WHITE DIAMOND HEATHER CURRIE 62.719

188.731

2ND

3RD

4TH

EA STATE TEAMS COMPETITION

1ST



Special Awards 

The Dietmar Specht 
Memorial Trophy 

Rider: Riley Alexander 
Horse: Larenso 

The Rod Barker Memorial 
Trophy 

Rider: Matthew Dowsley 
Horse: Santiago 
Score: 74.316 

The Crown Law Memorial 
Trophy 

Rider: Rozzie Ryan 
Horse: Adonie 
Score: 67.042 



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 66.414 35 67.157 32 68.875 34 101 1
1146 Umbro Jasmine Haynes 64.899 30 67.892 35 69.742 35 100 2
1714 Yaramee B Bear Hannah Shippen 66.212 34 65.588 30 67.158 31 95 3
2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 66.111 33 67.206 33 66.708 29 95 3
2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance 62.778 25 65.882 31 68.158 33 89 5
6925 Dicavalli Dandy Sabrina Hitch 65.657 31 63.383 26 66.950 30 87 6
3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock 64.596 29 62.549 25 67.350 32 86 7
1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore 64.495 28 64.951 29 66.475 27 84 8
708 Quamby Farm Cloud street Elizabeth Brand 64.091 26 64.510 28 65.700 26 80 9

995689 Divina Kaitlin Martin 64.141 27 63.873 27 64.592 25 79 10
4177 Dance Salentin Jasmine Haynes 66.061 32 67.451 34 66

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-J Championship
CDI-J Team CDI-J Individual CDI-J Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1146 UMBRO Jasmine Haynes 68.22570.500 0.000 70.500
69.742

VIC %
1

0.000(3)(2) (1)
0

30044715 3105785

% % % %
%

70.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.250 (3)%T:

69.200 (3)%A:

68.000 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 69.62573.000 0.000 64.000
68.875

VIC %
2

0.000(1)(1) (9)
0

30502277 3202199

% % % %
%

71.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.250 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

63.000 (9)%T:

65.000 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance 66.72570.250 0.000 67.500
68.158

VIC %
3

0.000(7)(3) (3)
0

20092931 3106856

% % % %
%

69.500 (3)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.250 (6)%T:

67.200 (7)%A:

66.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 66.05067.875 0.000 68.125
67.350

VIC %
4

0.000(9)(5) (2)
0

30500686 3106072

% % % %
%

66.750 (5)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (10)%T:

67.600 (5)%A:

65.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1714 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 65.85069.000 0.000 66.625
67.158

VIC %
5

0.000(10)(4) (6)
0

30045064 1010241

% % % %
%

67.000 (4)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (8)%T:

66.200 (10)%A:

65.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch 68.47565.125 0.000 67.250
66.950

QLD %
6

0.000(2)(8) (4)
0

41000445 4013902

% % % %
%

62.250 (9)%T:

68.000 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (4)%T:

70.200 (2)%A:

63.500 (7)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 66.50066.750 0.000 66.875
66.708

VIC %
7

0.000(8)(6) (5)
0

60004222 3104421

% % % %
%

62.500 (8)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (7)%T:

67.000 (9)%A:

64.750 (5)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 67.17566.500 0.000 65.750
66.475

VIC %
8

0.000(5)(7) (7)
0

30046127 3105151

% % % %
%

65.000 (6)%T:

68.000 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (4)%T:

67.600 (5)%A:

63.500 (7)%T:

68.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

21/10/2018 10:38:28 AM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Vittorio Barba (PHI)Judge E: Virgina Creed (VIC) Judge H: - Judge M:Mura Love (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Elizabeth Brand 67.47564.625 0.000 65.000
65.700

VIC %
9

0.000(4)(9) (8)
0

70007479 3104473

% % % %
%

64.250 (7)%T:

65.000 (10)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.750 (2)%T:

67.200 (7)%A:

64.000 (6)%T:

66.000 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

995689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 67.15063.125 0.000 63.500
64.592

NSW %
10

0.000(6)(10) (10)
0

% % % %
%

60.250 (10)%T:

66.000 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.500 (8)%T:

68.800 (4)%A:

62.000 (10)%T:

65.000 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

21/10/2018 10:38:28 AM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Vittorio Barba (PHI)Judge E: Virgina Creed (VIC) Judge H: - Judge M:Mura Love (NZL)



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

7118 Luxor 118 Katharine Farrell 69.559 35 67.308 35 71.125 35 105 1
247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 61.912 34 63.419 34 63.958 34 102 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-U25 Championship
CDI-U25 Intermediate II CDI-U25 Grand Prix

CDI-U25 Grand Prix 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

834 Flowervale Florenz Micky Bray 68.578 35 69.264 35 69.875 35 105 1
6498 Quizzical Tanisha Ryan 65.785 33 65.196 33 69.000 34 100 2
7555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna Hawkins 66.716 34 62.157 31 67.433 33 98 3
1110 Remi Legenderry Madison Layfield 62.941 31 65.343 34 66.917 32 97 4
858 Feru Isabelle Luxmoore 64.020 32 63.922 32 65.167 31 95 5

1995 Greenoaks Weltmann Jessica Hivon 62.647 30 0.000 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-Y Championship
CDI-Y Team CDI-Y Individual CDI-Y Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider Freestyle CDI-Y Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Micky Bray 67.37571.125 0.000 71.125 69.875VIC % 10.000
2( )1( ) 2( )

0

30045808 3104589

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 65.87568.625 0.000 72.500 69.000NSW % 20.000
4( )2( ) 1( )

0

20094342 2201036

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 68.17567.750 0.000 66.375 67.433NSW % 30.000
1( )3( ) 4( )

0

22000458 2117642

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 66.75067.000 0.000 67.000 66.917VIC % 40.000
3( )4( ) 3( )

1

80013240 4012845

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 63.62566.000 0.000 65.875 65.167VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )

0

30041074 3105151

% % % % %

21/10/2018 1:26:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue Hobson (NZ)Judge E: Ulrike Nivelle (GER) Judge H: - Judge M:Mary Seefried (AUS)



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy 65.087 35 67.285 35 70 1
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 62.717 34 65.830 34 68 2
2476 Jazzari Rebecca Woff 61.739 32 65.265 33 65 3
1400 Westewind Julia Battams 60.870 30 64.435 32 62 4
3610 Crystal Mt Xodo Jeremy Janjic 60.913 31 61.110 30 61 5
1855 Istan De Azuel Heather Currie 60.152 29 63.665 31 60 6
1917 Brioni Gitte Donvig 61.826 33 33
1173 Mayfield Be Brave Kerry Mack 57.261 28 28
458 Jaybee Don Grande Caroline Coleby 54.304 27 27

2818 Starlight Maree Tomkinson 0.000 0
551 Heatherton Park Gift Kelly O'keeffe (AOR) 0.000 0
471 Challenger Jacaranda Rochelle King-andrews 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Grand Prix CDN Championship
FEI Grand Prix FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

34 Aea Prestige Matthew Dowsley 72.456 35 75.790 35 70 1
4477 Aristede Shannan Goodwin 70.217 34 72.600 34 68 2

99580 CP Dresden Alycia Targa 66.326 32 70.710 33 65 3
115 Remmington Sue Hearn 69.718 33 70.085 32 65 3

8514 Adonie Rozzie Ryan 65.826 30 68.700 31 61 5
3053 Brumali Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 65.565 29 67.695 29 58 6
2103 Sancette Gitte Donvig 64.304 27 67.775 30 57 7
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran 63.065 26 64.750 28 54 8
4885 Fererro Chocolate Box Sheridyn Ashwood 66.152 31 0.000 31
120 Jude Sue Hearn 65.087 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Grand Prix Championship
FEI Grand Prix CDI-W

FEI GP Freestyle OR FEI 

GP Special

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Special CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 70.53265.638 64.787 67.553 67.042NSW % 166.702
2( )1( )3( ) 2( ) 1( )60004848 2076636

% % % % %

99580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 67.66068.085 64.787 65.745 66.702NSW % 267.234
1( )2( )1( ) 2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 65.95766.170 67.553 67.128 66.255NSW % 364.468
3( )3( )2( ) 1( ) 2( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

21/10/2018 10:13:01 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam Riess (VIC)Judge C: Anita Barton (QLD)Judge E: Susie Duddy (NSW) Judge H:Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) Judge M:Jane Ventura (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the future Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5689 FIDERFÜRST Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 74.26572.206 72.500 71.765 73.206NSW % 175.294
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 2( )20093605 2200998

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 69.85370.000 68.676 71.176 69.912VIC % 269.853
3( )3( )2( ) 4( ) 3( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

4215 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 69.70668.824 68.824 69.118 69.383VIC % 370.441
2( )4( )5( ) 3( ) 4( )30502286 3059367

% % % % %

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson Fellows 70.29468.971 66.765 67.794 68.647NSW % 469.412
4( )2( )4( ) 6( ) 7( )20094856 2049375

% % % % %

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley 67.05965.882 67.647 72.206 68.029QLD % 567.353
5( )6( )6( ) 5( ) 1( )40019695 4009282

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 66.91269.412 69.412 68.382 67.559VIC % 663.676
9( )7( )3( ) 2( ) 5( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan (AOR) 68.23564.118 65.882 68.382 66.647VIC % 766.618
6( )5( )8( ) 7( ) 5( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

2041 DEEJAY Clare Porz 61.76565.441 62.206 64.559 63.912VIC % 865.588
7( )8( )7( ) 10( ) 8( )60012443 3098691

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 61.76560.294 60.735 63.382 62.118SA % 964.412
8( )8( )11( ) 12( ) 10( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 61.02961.618 62.500 64.118 61.824VIC % 1059.853
11( )10( )9( ) 9( ) 9( )30046538 3106224

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 60.14760.441 61.471 62.206 61.059VIC % 1161.029
10( )12( )10( ) 11( ) 11( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

21/10/2018 2:28:33 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Susie Duddy (NSW) Judge H:Ulrike Nivelle (GER) Judge M:Susan Hobson (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Stars of the future Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 60.29459.853 63.382 60.147 60.529VIC % 1258.971
12( )11( )12( ) 8( ) 12( )30500498 3002454

% % % % %

21/10/2018 2:28:33 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Mary Seefried (QLD)Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Susie Duddy (NSW) Judge H:Ulrike Nivelle (GER) Judge M:Susan Hobson (NZL)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley 72.05176.282 0.000 74.615 74.316VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )60005290 2063005

% % % % %

6888 SHE'S NICE Elliott Patterson 68.84672.949 0.000 74.487 72.094QLD % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )60010320 4004423

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 67.94970.641 0.000 70.000 69.530SA % 30.000
4( )3( ) 3( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 66.92370.513 0.000 69.231 68.889VIC % 40.000
7( )4( ) 4( )30502243 3095871

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY David Shoobridge 67.94968.718 0.000 68.077 68.248VIC % 50.000
4( )6( ) 5( )

1

30502238 7000897

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 68.46268.462 0.000 66.923 67.949VIC % 60.000
3( )7( ) 10( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

9999 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 65.12869.744 0.000 67.692 67.521NSW % 70.000
10( )5( ) 6( )

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 67.82166.282 0.000 67.179 67.094VIC % 80.000
6( )9( ) 8( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 65.64165.513 0.000 66.410 65.855VIC % 90.000
9( )12( ) 13( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere 63.20566.282 0.000 67.692 65.726NSW % 100.000
18( )9( ) 6( )22002132 2100851

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 64.23165.385 0.000 66.667 65.428VIC % 110.000
14( )13( ) 12( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

21/10/2018 3:19:14 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue Lamont (TAS)Judge E: Maria Schwennessen (QL Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 63.71865.385 0.000 67.051 65.385NSW % 120.000
15( )13( ) 9( )

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 66.15463.735 0.000 65.897 65.262SA % 130.000
8( )22( ) 17( )51000497 5003455

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 63.59065.256 0.000 66.410 65.085VIC % 140.000
16( )15( ) 13( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.74463.974 0.000 66.282 65.000VIC % 150.000
11( )20( ) 15( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 62.43667.051 0.000 64.231 64.573SA % 160.000
22( )8( ) 19( )

2

60007389 5000571

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 64.48765.256 0.000 63.846 64.530NSW % 170.000
13( )15( ) 20( )60005070 2042055

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 62.94963.846 0.000 66.795 64.530NSW % 170.000
19( )21( ) 11( )30501008 2103723

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 62.69264.744 0.000 66.026 64.487NSW % 190.000
21( )18( ) 16( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 62.94963.590 0.000 65.128 63.889VIC % 200.000
19( )23( ) 18( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 63.59063.590 0.000 63.718 63.633VIC % 210.000
16( )23( ) 21( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 62.43665.641 0.000 62.564 63.547VIC % 220.000
22( )11( ) 25( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 64.74460.513 0.000 63.077 62.778VIC % 230.000
11( )30( ) 22( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

21/10/2018 3:19:15 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue Lamont (TAS)Judge E: Maria Schwennessen (QL Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 60.38565.256 0.000 62.564 62.735VIC % 240.000
27( )15( ) 25( )30501717 3095355

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.64163.205 0.000 62.821 62.222VIC % 250.000
26( )25( ) 23( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 61.15464.744 0.000 59.615 61.838VIC % 260.000
24( )18( ) 31( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 61.02662.179 0.000 61.282 61.496VIC % 270.000
25( )26( ) 29( )30044676 3106956

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 58.33361.154 0.000 62.564 60.684VIC % 280.000
31( )28( ) 25( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

4272 HARMONY 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 59.74459.615 0.000 62.692 60.684VIC % 280.000
28( )32( ) 24( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 59.10360.256 0.000 61.795 60.385VIC % 300.000
30( )31( ) 28( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 58.20560.769 0.000 59.615 59.530WA % 310.000
32( )29( ) 31( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 56.02661.410 0.000 60.769 59.402VIC % 320.000
33( )27( ) 30( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) 59.48756.795 0.000 58.590 58.291SA % 330.000
29( )33( ) 33( )51000229 5004148

% % % % %

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

22001967 4002463

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley 77.7030.000 71.081 0.000 73.469VIC % 171.622
2( )1( )1( )60005290 2063005

% % % % %

6888 SHE'S NICE Elliott Patterson 66.8920.000 71.081 0.000 70.360QLD % 273.108
1( )5( )1( )60010320 4004423

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY David Shoobridge 68.6490.000 67.703 0.000 67.973VIC % 367.568
4( )2( )3( )30502238 7000897

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 63.6490.000 66.757 0.000 66.487NSW % 469.054
3( )11( )5( )

% % % % %

166 ROXLEIGH FIDELIO Ruth Schneeberger 67.2970.000 66.351 0.000 66.036SA % 564.459
11( )3( )6( )60004731 5003455

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 66.4860.000 64.324 0.000 65.946VIC % 667.027
6( )7( )11( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 67.2970.000 63.378 0.000 65.811SA % 766.757
7( )3( )18( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 66.7570.000 64.324 0.000 65.721VIC % 866.081
8( )6( )11( )

1

30502243 3095871

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 63.7840.000 65.541 0.000 65.496SA % 967.162
5( )10( )7( )51000497 5003455

% % % % %

9999 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 62.8380.000 66.892 0.000 65.135NSW % 1065.676
9( )15( )4( )

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 63.6490.000 64.730 0.000 64.505NSW % 1165.135
10( )11( )8( )

1

30501008 2103723

% % % % %
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2018 Australian Dressage Championships
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2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 64.4590.000 63.919 0.000 64.234VIC % 1264.324
13( )9( )15( )30046048 4001968

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 65.2700.000 63.108 0.000 64.009VIC % 1363.649
17( )8( )21( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 62.4320.000 64.459 0.000 63.513VIC % 1463.649
17( )17( )9( )

1

30502276 3037207

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 63.1080.000 64.459 0.000 63.378VIC % 1562.568
26( )13( )9( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 61.8920.000 63.649 0.000 63.333VIC % 1664.459
11( )18( )16( )30501717 3095355

% % % % %

9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 62.8380.000 63.243 0.000 62.928NSW % 1762.703
25( )15( )20( )60004986 2104409

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 61.7570.000 63.108 0.000 62.793VIC % 1863.514
19( )19( )21( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

1031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 60.9460.000 63.514 0.000 62.748NSW % 1963.784
16( )24( )17( )

1

60005070 2042055

% % % % %

4272 HARMONY 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 60.6760.000 64.054 0.000 62.703VIC % 2063.378
21( )26( )14( )30502375 3030466

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 61.7570.000 62.973 0.000 62.658VIC % 2163.243
23( )19( )23( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 60.6760.000 64.324 0.000 62.523VIC % 2262.568
26( )26( )11( )

1

20094844 3104120

% % % % %

8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere 61.4860.000 62.432 0.000 62.477NSW % 2363.514
19( )21( )24( )

1

22002132 2100851

% % % % %
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660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 61.3510.000 63.378 0.000 62.162VIC % 2461.757
30( )22( )18( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall 63.1080.000 60.270 0.000 61.982VIC % 2562.568
26( )13( )27( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 59.1890.000 62.162 0.000 61.757VIC % 2663.919
15( )29( )25( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 60.9460.000 62.162 0.000 61.622VIC % 2761.757
30( )24( )25( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan 61.3510.000 60.135 0.000 61.261NSW % 2862.297
29( )22( )29( )

1

22001967 4002463

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 58.5140.000 60.270 0.000 60.946VIC % 2964.054
14( )34( )27( )30502048 3100086

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 59.0540.000 59.865 0.000 60.631VIC % 3062.973
24( )30( )30( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Jazi French 59.0540.000 58.243 0.000 60.225VIC % 3163.378
21( )30( )33( )

2

30044676 3106956

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 58.7840.000 59.730 0.000 59.865VIC % 3261.081
32( )32( )31( )

2

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 60.1350.000 59.595 0.000 59.775WA % 3359.595
33( )28( )32( )

1

20092752 8003545

% % % % %

1449 NEW WORLD WINSTON Kendal Measroch (AOR) 58.7840.000 56.486 0.000 57.387SA % 3456.892
34( )32( )34( )51000229 5004148

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

40019355 3098850

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

119 Santiago Matthew Dowsley 74.316 35 73.469 35 70 1
6888 She's Nice Elliott Patterson 72.094 34 70.360 34 68 2
168 Yarramee Serendipity David Shoobridge 68.248 31 67.973 33 64 3
166 Roxleigh Fidelio Ruth Schneeberger 69.530 33 66.036 31 64 3

4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird 67.949 30 65.946 30 60 5
1734 La Vie Jane Crantock 68.889 32 65.721 28 60 5
9153 Neversfelde Kipling Jim Collin 65.385 24 66.487 32 56 7
9999 Legendary Denise Rogan 67.521 29 65.135 26 55 8
1663 Cooramin Rialto Hit Ruth Schneeberger 65.262 23 65.496 27 50 9
1876 Bluefields Honduras Heather Currie 64.573 20 65.811 29 49 10
2416 Thamesbourne Sunsmart Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 65.428 25 64.234 24 49 10
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 65.855 27 62.793 18 45 12

3737 Braggo S Jeremy Janjic 64.530 19 64.505 25 44 13
4222 Lugano Dk Karen Blythe 65.000 21 63.513 22 43 14
8671 Ferrari V Adam Vellere 65.726 26 62.477 13 39 15
4235 Jaybee Albert Jason Dins 63.547 14 64.009 23 37 16
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien 63.889 16 63.378 21 37 16

9233 The Royal Huntsman c Jodie Newall 64.487 17 62.928 19 36 18
1031 Hollands Bend Highlander Jodie Dunstan 64.530 19 62.748 17 36 18
6062 Royal Ballet Rw Julie Scougall 65.085 22 61.982 11 33 20
4022 Jj Dejeu Robyn Todd 62.735 12 63.333 20 32 21
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 61.838 10 62.658 15 25 22
4272 Harmony 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 60.684 8 62.703 16 24 23
3285 Gandaway Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 63.633 15 61.622 9 24 23
660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 62.222 11 62.162 12 23 25

1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead 62.778 13 60.631 6 19 26
4167 Woodleigh Romanze Fiona Anderson 60.684 8 60.946 7 15 27
2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat (AOR) 59.402 4 61.757 10 14 28
1061 Florinzz Jazi French 61.496 9 60.225 5 14 28

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) 60.385 6 59.865 4 10 30
3492 Deltry Valentino Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 59.530 5 59.775 3 8 31
1449 New World Winston Kendal Measroch (AOR) 58.291 3 57.387 2 5 32
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 62.523 14 14

7522 Widderstein Furst Pharoah Denise Rogan 0.000 61.261 8 8
5 Jaybee Ali Shanon Mckimmie 67.094 28 0.000
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